
 
 

 
  

 

ALL DAY MENU 

BREAKFAST 
 

 

LOADED BREAKFAST BURRITO         50k 

Flour tortilla stuffed with sausage, pork bacon, scramble egg, avocado, aioli,  

baked beans, jalapeno, mozzarella cheese and fresh tomato salsa. 

Served with small side salad  

 

AVOCADO EGG ON TOAST         50k 

Toast multigrain bread filled with smashed avocado, 2 pcs poached egg,  

Hollandaise sauce, fried onion, feta cheese and fresh green garden salad. 

 

SUNDAY MORNING EGG BENNY         50k 

English muffin, sautéed English spinach, smoked pork ham, 2 pcs poached egg,  

capers, Hollandaise sauce and topped with smoked salmon. 

 

BIG BOSS BREAKY           50k 

Choice of FRIED EGG, SCRAMBLED EGG, POACHED EGG, BOILED EGG, OMELETTE  

served with sausage, pork bacon, sautéed mushroom, grilled tomato and  

baked beans 

 

 

(add for 10k get a cup of any hot coffee) 

 

 

 

*All Price are in Thousand Rupiah 

*All Price are Subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
  

 

 

LUNCH AND DINNER 
 

 

NASI GORENG KAMPOENG         35k 

Indonesian style chicken fried rice with chicken satay, fried chicken, fried egg,  

fruits pickle and prawn crackers 

 

GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO WRAP         40k 

Flour tortilla filled with grilled chicken in pesto sauce, lettuce, onion, cheddar  

cheese and tomato served with fries  

 

CLUB SANDWICH           40k  

Triple decker white toast bread filled with tomato, lettuce, grill chicken breast, 

cheddar cheese, pork bacon, fried egg served with fries. 

 

GRILL SNAPPER FISH FILLET          70k 

Served with lyonnaise potato, asparagus spear, onion marmalade, basil oil 

and white wine mustard sauce 

  

PORK SPARE RIBS                                                                                                 90k  

Grill marinated pork spare ribs, served with potato salad, 

grill sweet con cob and tasty homemade barbecue sauce. 

 

PAN ROASTED AUSTRALIAN BEEF SIRLOIN                 105k 

Potato espuma, organic baby vegetable, mushroom, yellow capsicum  

coulis and mushroom sauce. 

 

 

 

*All Price are in Thousand Rupiah 

*All Price are Subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
  

 

PASTA 
 

 

Choice of your pasta  

(Spaghetti | Fettuccini | Penne) 

 

BEEF TORTELLINI            75K 

With tomato aurora sauce, basil leaves, parmesan cheese and garlic crouton 

 

POTATO GNOCCI           65k 

With basil pesto sauce, black olive, cashew nut, parmesan cheese   

and garlic crouton 

 

ALFREDO             45k  

With chicken, mushroom in tangy rosemary creamy sauce, parmesan 

Cheese and garlic crouton 

 

AMATRICIANA            45k 

With tomato sauce, pork bacon, dry hot chili, basil leaves, fresh tomato,  

parmesan cheese and garlic crouton 

 

AGLIO OLIO            40k 

With garlic, olive oil, parsley, basil leaves, hot chili, capsicum, onion,  

parmesan cheese and garlic crouton 

 

 

 

* All Price are in Thousand Rupiah 

*All Price are Subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax 

 

 

 

 



BEVERAGE

Choice of your Wine

BYBOTTLE 

BY GLASS

377

* All Prices are in Thousand Rupiah

* All Prices are Subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax

92

......................................................................WINE

HATTEN AGA RED

HATTEN AGA WHITE

HATTEN ROSE

HATTEN ALEXANDRIA

BYBOTTLE 

BY GLASS

550

95

TWO ISLAND SHIRAZ

TWO ISLAND CHARDONNAY

TWO ISLAND SAUVIGNON BLANC

......................................................................CLASSIC COCKTAIL

ILLUSION
Vodka, malibu, blue curacao, midori,

pineapple juice and orange juice

MARGARITHA
Tequila, cointreau and lime juice

CAPEIRAYA
Tequila, lemon juice and white sugar

BLACK RUSSIAN
Vodka, kahlua and coke

WHITE RUSSIAN
Vodka, kahlua and milk

CAPEIROSCA
Vodka, lemon juice and white sugar

CAPEIRINA
Bacardi, lemon juice and white sugar

B 52
Kahlua, baileys and cointreau

145

110

95

94

90

83

83

60

....................................................................

TONYS SIGNATURE
COCKTAIL

th16  MOJITO
Bacardi, lime juice, brown sugar top with

small bintang

CLEMENT COLLINS
Vodka, gin, orange juice, lemon juice

top with tonic water

AMAREZZA COLLINS
Bacardi, campari, lemon juice, orange juice,

guava juice, top with soda water

HOLIDAY MARGARITHA
Tequila, cointreau, lime juice, top with

small bintang

DEEP FOREST
Vodka, cointreau, midori and lime juice

RED HOT BEER CAIPIRINHA
Bacardi, lemon juice and white sugar top with

small bintang

MINT GINGER COLLINS
Vodka, lime juice, ginger, mint leave top with sprite

SEXY RED FRUITINI
Vodka, cointreau, sweet & sour and pepper

PARADISE MOJITO
Bacardi, lime juice, white sugar and mint leave

top with pineapple juice

121

118

110

105

100

88

82

82

77



......................................................................BALIMOON COCKTAIL

ILLUSION
Balimoon melon liqueur, balimoon coconut

liqueur, balimoon triple sec, balimoon blue

curacao and balimoon vodka shaken up with

pineapple juice

STRAWBERRY CRUSH
Balimoon pineapple liqueur, balimoon vodka

sweet & sour shaken and poured over fresh

crushed strawberries

BAILEY’S COMET
A creamy combination of balimoon coffee,

banana liqueur, bailey’s, fresh banana
and whipping cream

BLUE MARGARITHA
A frozen blended balimoon blue curacao,

tequila and sweet & sour

LIME CRUSH
A fantalishing fusion of balimoon pineapple

liqueur, balimoon vodka, sweet & sour and

fresh lime

COSMIC COLADA
A tropical combintion of balimoon coconut and

pineapple liqueur, balimoon vodka, sweet & sour,

pineapple juice, tapped with coconut milk,

why not try it with a splash of strawberry or mango

PLUTO’S PUNCH
A classic puch created with balimoon banana

liqueur, balimoon triple sec, balimoon vodka,

with lashings of guava juice, orange juice and

sweet & sour mix

PLANET MELON
A refreshing mix of balimoon pineapple liqueur,

simple syrup blended with fresh watermelon for

a cool long drink

TROPICAL MOON
A sensational blend of balimoon coconut and

melon liqueur, pineapple juice and

whipping cream

92

75

75

67

67

67

60

60

62

......................................................................LIQUIERS

MIDORI

COINTREAU

BAILEYS

MALIBU

SOUTHERN COMFORT

CHERRY BRANDY

KAHLUA

BLUE CURACAO

......................................................................LONG DRINK

LONG ISLAND TEA
Vodka, bacardi, tequila, gin, lemon juice

top with coke

SINGAPORE SLING
Gin, cherry brandy, DOM, angostura bitter,

grenadine, lemon juice top with soda

66

65

60

60

60

60

60

60

......................................................................APPERITIVE

CAMPARI 64

TEQUILA

MYERS RUM

GIN

BACARDI

VODKA

......................................................................SPIRIT

85

85

75

75

50

115 

115 

* All Prices are in Thousand Rupiah

* All Prices are Subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax
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PINACOLADA
Bacardi, malibu, pineapple juice and

coconut milk

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, orange juice and grenadine

PINEAPPLE DAIQUIRI
Bacardi, cointreau, pineapple juice, lime juice

and simple syrup

BANANA DAIQUIRI
Bacardi, cointreau, banana juice, lime juice

and simple syrup

97

110

110

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

BANANA CHERRY

LEMON SQUASH

COLA FLOAT

TROPICAL DREAM

PINKY MOCKTAIL

......................................................................MOCKTAIL

55

45

40

40

32

32

......................................................................SMIRNOFF ICE

SMIRNOFF ICE RED 275ML

SMIRNOFF GREEN APPLE BITE 275ML

50

50

......................................................................BEER

GUINNESS 325ML

BINTANG 330ML

BINTANG RADLER 330ML

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT BEER

55

45

45

45

......................................................................HEALTHY DRINK

Choice of Shaked
STRAWBERRY | CHOCOLATE | VANILLA

BANANA

Choice of Juice
FRESH ORANGE | BANANA | PINEAPPLE

PAPAYA | LIME | WATERMELON | MANGO

Choice of Lassi
PINEAPPLE | BANANA | MANGO

Choice of Smoothy
HEALTHY SMOOTHY
Pineapple, pokcoy, honey and lime

BANANA STRAWBERRY SMOOTHY
Banana, strawberry, yogurtu and honey

35

......................................................................MINERAL WATER

NATURAL 380ML

SPARKLING 380ML

36

36

35

37

35

......................................................................SOFT DRINK

By Bottle 295ML

By Can 330ML
COKE | SPRITE | DIET COKE | TONIC WATER

SODA WATER | GINGER ALE

RED BULL CAN 250ML
( / /Rum/Gin)Best mix with Vodka Whiskey

16

25

40



......................................................................HOT COFFEE

15

......................................................................ICE TEA SELECTION

REGULAR ICE TEA
Java ice tea with simple syrup on the side

LEMON ICE TEA
Java ice tea with fresh lemon and simple syrup

on the side

DOUBLE V ICE TEA
Shaking Java ice tea with vanilla ice cream

and vanilla syrup

CHOCMOCH ICE TEA
Shaking Java ice tea with chocolate ice cream

and mocha syrup

VAN BERRY ICE TEA
Shaking Java ice tea with strawberry ice cream

and vanilla syrup

GMC ICE TEA
Shaking Java mint ice tea with cube ginger

and caramel syrup

25

35

35

35

35

......................................................................TEA SELECTION

JAVA TEA (GREEN TEA OR BLACK TEA)

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

CHAMOMILE TEA

GREEN TEA

20

25

25

25

ICED CAPPUCINO

ICED COFFEE LATTE

CHOCOLATE MINT ITALIAN SODA

ICED CHERRY JUBILEE COFFEE

VANILLA ICED COFFEE

MOCHA ICED COFFEE

HAZELNUT ICED COFFEE

ESPRESSO

LONG BLACK COFFEE

AMERICANO

CAPPUCINO

FLAT WHITE

COFFEE LATTE

MACIATO COFFEE

VANILLA COFFEE LATTE

HAZELNUT COFFEE LATTE

MOCHA COFFEE LATTE

......................................................................ICED COFFEE

25

35

35

35

40

40

55

55

55

55

35

40

65

80

55

55

55

* All Prices are in Thousand Rupiah

* All Prices are Subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax


