ALL DAY MENU BREAKFAST

LOADED BREAKFAST BURRITO

50k

Flour tortilla stuffed with sausage, pork bacon, scramble egg, avocado, aioli, baked beans, jalapeno, mozzarella cheese and fresh tomato salsa. Served with small side salad

AVOCADO EGG ON TOAST

50k

Toast multigrain bread filled with smashed avocado, 2 pcs poached egg, Hollandaise sauce, fried onion, feta cheese and fresh green garden salad.

SUNDAY MORNING EGG BENNY

50k

English muffin, sautéed English spinach, smoked pork ham, 2 pcs poached egg, capers, Hollandaise sauce and topped with smoked salmon.

BIG BOSS BREAKY

50k

Choice of FRIED EGG, SCRAMBLED EGG, POACHED EGG, BOILED EGG, OMELETTE served with sausage, pork bacon, sautéed mushroom, grilled tomato and baked beans

(add for 10k get a cup of any hot coffee)

*All Price are in Thousand Rupiah

*All Price are Subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax



LUNCH AND DINNER

NASI GORENG KAMPOENG 35k Indonesian style chicken fried rice with chicken satay, fried chicken, fried egg, fruits pickle and prawn crackers **GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO WRAP** 40k Flour tortilla filled with grilled chicken in pesto sauce, lettuce, onion, cheddar cheese and tomato served with fries **CLUB SANDWICH** 40k Triple decker white toast bread filled with tomato, lettuce, grill chicken breast, cheddar cheese, pork bacon, fried egg served with fries. **GRILL SNAPPER FISH FILLET** 70k Served with lyonnaise potato, asparagus spear, onion marmalade, basil oil and white wine mustard sauce **PORK SPARE RIBS** 90k Grill marinated pork spare ribs, served with potato salad, arill sweet con cob and tasty homemade barbecue sauce.

PAN ROASTED AUSTRALIAN BEEF SIRLOIN

105k

Potato espuma, organic baby vegetable, mushroom, yellow capsicum coulis and mushroom sauce.

*All Price are in Thousand Rupiah

*All Price are Subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax



PASTA

Choice of your pasta

(Spaghetti | Fettuccini | Penne)

BEEF TORTELLINI With tomato aurora sauce, basil leaves, parmesan cheese and garlic crouton	75K
POTATO GNOCCI With basil pesto sauce, black olive, cashew nut, parmesan cheese and garlic crouton	65k
ALFREDO With chicken, mushroom in tangy rosemary creamy sauce, parmesan Cheese and garlic crouton	45k
AMATRICIANA With tomato sauce, pork bacon, dry hot chili, basil leaves, fresh tomato, parmesan cheese and garlic crouton	45 k

* All Price are in Thousand Rupiah

parmesan cheese and garlic crouton

AGLIO OLIO

*All Price are Subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax

With garlic, olive oil, parsley, basil leaves, hot chili, capsicum, onion,



40k

BEVERAGE

\ \/\	INE	CAPEIROSCA	83
VV		Vodka, lemon juice and white sugar	
Choice of your Wine BYBOTTLE BY GLASS	377 92	CAPEIRINA Bacardi, lemon juice and white sugar B 52	83
DI OLAGO	12	Kahlua, baileys and cointreau	
HATTEN AGA RED HATTEN AGA WHITE HATTEN ROSE HATTEN ALEXANDRIA		TONYS SIGNATU COCKT	
BYBOTTLE BY GLASS	550 95	16 th MOJITO Bacardi, lime juice, brown sugar top with small bintang	121
TWO ISLAND SHIRAZ TWO ISLAND CHARDONNAY TWO ISLAND SAUVIGNON BLANC		CLEMENT COLLINS Vodka, gin, orange juice, lemon juice top with tonic water	118
		AMAREZZA COLLINS Bacardi, campari, lemon juice, orange juice, guava juice, top with soda water	110
CLASSIC COCKT	AIL	HOLIDAY MARGARITHA Tequila, cointreau, lime juice, top with small bintang	105
ILLUSION Vodka, malibu, blue curacao, midori, pineapple juice and orange juice	145	DEEP FOREST Vodka, cointreau, midori and lime juice	100
MARGARITHA Tequila, cointreau and lime juice	110	RED HOT BEER CAIPIRINHA Bacardi, lemon juice and white sugar top with small bintang	88
CAPEIRAYA Tequila, lemon juice and white sugar	95	MINT GINGER COLLINS Vodka, lime juice, ginger, mint leave top with sp	82 orite
BLACK RUSSIAN Vodka, kahlua and coke	94 90	SEXY RED FRUITINI Vodka, cointreau, sweet & sour and pepper	82
WHITE RUSSIAN Vodka, kahlua and milk	70	PARADISE MOJITO Bacardi, lime juice, white sugar and mint leave top with pineapple juice	77

^{*} All Prices are in Thousand Rupiah * All Prices are Subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax

BALIMOON COCKTAIL ILLUSION 92 **MIDORI** 66 Balimoon melon liqueur, balimoon coconut **COINTREAU** 65 liqueur, balimoon triple sec, balimoon blue curacao and balimoon vodka shaken up with **BAILEYS** 60 pineapple juice **MALIBU** 60 STRAWBERRY CRUSH **75** SOUTHERN COMFORT 60 Balimoon pineapple liqueur, balimoon vodka sweet & sour shaken and poured over fresh CHERRY BRANDY 60 crushed strawberries **KAHLUA** 60 **BAILEY'S COMET 75 BLUE CURACAO** 60 A creamy combination of balimoon coffee, banana liqueur, bailey's, fresh banana and whipping cream **BLUE MARGARITHA** 67 **APPERITIVE** A frozen blended balimoon blue curacao, tequila and sweet & sour LIME CRUSH 67 CAMPARI 64 A fantalishing fusion of balimoon pineapple liqueur, balimoon vodka, sweet & sour and fresh lime COSMIC COLADA 67 **SPIRIT** A tropical combintion of balimoon coconut and pineapple liqueur, balimoon vodka, sweet & sour, pineapple juice, tapped with coconut milk, why not try it with a splash of strawberry or mango **TEQUILA** 85 **MYERS RUM** 85 **PLUTO'S PUNCH** 62 A classic puch created with balimoon banana **75** GIN liqueur, balimoon triple sec, balimoon vodka, with lashings of guava juice, orange juice and **BACARDI** 75 sweet & sour mix VODKA 50 PLANET MELON 60 A refreshing mix of balimoon pineapple liqueur, simple syrup blended with fresh watermelon for LONG DRINK a cool long drink TROPICAL MOON 60 LONG ISLAND TEA 115 A sensational blend of balimoon coconut and Vodka, bacardi, tequila, gin, lemon juice melon liqueur, pineapple juice and top with coke whipping cream SINGAPORE SLING 115 Gin, cherry brandy, DOM, angostura bitter, grenadine, lemon juice top with soda

LIQUIERS

^{*} All Prices are in Thousand Rupiah

^{*} All Prices are Subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax

PINACOLADA	110	HEALTHY DRINK	
Bacardi, malibu, pineapple juice and coconut milk			.
TEQUILA SUNRISE	110	Choice of Shaked	35
Tequila, orange juice and grenadine		STRAWBERRY CHOCOLATE VANILLA BANANA	
PINEAPPLE DAIQUIRI	97	PANANA	
Bacardi, cointreau, pineapple juice, lime juice and simple syrup		Choice of Juice	35
		FRESH ORANGE BANANA PINEAPPLE PAPAYA LIME WATERMELON MANGO	
BANANA DAIQUIRI Bacardi, cointreau, banana juice, lime juice	91	TATATA EIME WATERMEEOR MAROO	
and simple syrup		Choice of Lassi PINEAPPLE BANANA MANGO	37
		Choice of Smoothy	35
MOCKT	AIL	HEALTHY SMOOTHY Pineapple, pokcoy, honey and lime	
		BANANA STRAWBERRY SMOOTHY	
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	55	Banana, strawberry, yogurtu and honey	
BANANA CHERRY	45		
LEMON SQUASH	40	COFT DDIA	117
COLA FLOAT	40	SOFT DRIN	IK
TROPICAL DREAM	32		
PINKY MOCKTAIL	32	By Bottle 295ML	16
		By Can 330ML COKE SPRITE DIET COKE TONIC WATER	25
		SODA WATER GINGER ALE	ı
SMIRNOFF I	CE	DED DILL CAN DEGNAL	40
		RED BULL CAN 250ML (Best mix with Vodka/Whiskey/Rum/Gin)	40
SMIRNOFF ICE RED 275ML	50		
SMIRNOFF GREEN APPLE BITE 275ML		MINERAL WATE	ED
		WINLKAL WAII	
D.F	·ED		
BE	ER	NATURAL 380ML	36
		SPARKLING 380ML	36
GUINNESS 325ML	55		
BINTANG 330ML	45		
BINTANG RADLER 330ML	45		
HEINEKEN DRAUGHT BEER	45		

ESPRESSO 25 JAVA TEA (GREEN TEA OR BLACK TEA) 20 LONG BLACK COFFEE 35 **ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA** 25 **AMERICANO** 35 25 **CHAMOMILE TEA CAPPUCINO** 35 **GREEN TEA** 25 **FLAT WHITE** 40 **COFFEE LATTE** 40 **MACIATO COFFEE 55** ICE TEA SELECTION VANILLA COFFEE LATTE **55 HAZELNUT COFFEE LATTE 55 REGULAR ICE TEA** 15 MOCHA COFFEE LATTE **55** Java ice tea with simple syrup on the side **LEMON ICE TEA** 25 Java ice tea with fresh lemon and simple syrup ICED COFFEE on the side **DOUBLE V ICE TEA** 35 Shaking Java ice tea with vanilla ice cream ICED CAPPUCINO 35 and vanilla syrup 40 ICED COFFEE LATTE CHOCMOCH ICE TEA 35 CHOCOLATE MINT ITALIAN SODA 65 Shaking Java ice tea with chocolate ice cream and mocha syrup 80 ICED CHERRY JUBILEE COFFEE VANILLA ICED COFFEE 55 **VAN BERRY ICE TEA** 35 Shaking Java ice tea with strawberry ice cream 55 MOCHA ICED COFFEE and vanilla syrup HAZELNUT ICED COFFEE **55 GMC ICE TEA** 35

HOT COFFEE

TEA SELECTION

Shaking Java mint ice tea with cube ginger

and caramel syrup

^{*} All Prices are in Thousand Rupiah

^{*} All Prices are Subject to 21% Service Charge and Government Tax